A

Australian ﬁ )]
Qualifications g

Framework

PHILIPPINES
PROMOTION

AUTOMOTIVE QUALIFICATIONS
AUR30316 Certificate Il in Automotive Electrical Technology 70 Weeks
AUR30616 Certificate Il in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology 70 Weeks

AUR3MG Certificate Il in Heavy Commercial Vehicle Mechanical
Technlogy JhERLs

*AUR40216 Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis 35 Weeks
*AUR50216 Diploma of Automotive Technology 44 Weeks

$15,000
$15,000

$15,000

$8,000
$9, 000

*Please note: These packages require completing pre-requisite qualifications, ie. AUR30616 Certificate lll in Light Vehicle Technology/ AUR30316
Certificate lll in Automotive Electrical Technology, AUR40216 Certificate IV in Automotive Diagnosis, AUR50216 Diploma of Automotive Technology.

LEADERSHIP & MANAGEMENT PACKAGE
BSB51918 Diploma of Leadership & Management 36 Weeks
BSB61015 Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management 36 Weeks

$8,000
$8,000

BUSINESS SERVICES PACKAGE
BSB30115 Certificate Ill in Business 52 Weeks
BSB50215 Diploma of Business 26 Weeks

BSB60215 Advanced Diploma of

Business 29 Weeks

ACCOUNTING PACKAGE

FNS40217 Certificate IV in Bookkeeping
& Accounting

*FNS50217 Diploma of Accounting 52 Weeks

*FNS60217 Advanced Diploma of
Accounting

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

$10,500
$8,000

$8,000

$10, 500
$13,500

$15, 500

*Please note: These packages require completing pre-requisite qualifications, ie. FNS40217 Certificate IV in

Bookkeeping & Accounting, FNS50217 Diploma of Acounting, FNS60217 Advanced Diploma of Accounting.




	M I T T
	O N O F F E R U N T I L 3 0
	*
	*



