

## MITT PHILIPPINES PROMOTION





ON OFFER UNTIL 30 JUNE 2020

70 Weeks	\$15,000
70 Weeks	\$15,000
70 Weeks	\$15,000
35 Weeks	\$8,000
44 Weeks	\$9,000
	70 Weeks 70 Weeks 35 Weeks

\*Please note: These packages require completing pre-requisite qualifications, ie. AUR30616 Certificate III in Light Vehicle Technology/ AUR30316 Certificate III in Automotive Electrical Technology, AUR40216 Certificate IV in Automotive Diagnosis, AUR50216 Diploma of Automotive Technology.

LEADERSHIP & MANAGEMENT PACKAGE		
BSB51918 Diploma of Leadership & Management	36 Weeks	\$8,000
BSB61015 Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management	36 Weeks	\$8,000

BUSINESS SERVICES PACKAGE		
BSB30115 Certificate III in Business	52 Weeks	\$10,500
BSB50215 Diploma of Business	26 Weeks	\$8,000
BSB60215 Advanced Diploma of Business	29 Weeks	\$8,000

ACCOUNTING PACKAGE		
FNS40217 Certificate IV in Bookkeeping & Accounting	52 Weeks	\$10, 500
*FNS50217 Diploma of Accounting	52 Weeks	\$13, 500
*FNS60217 Advanced Diploma of Accounting	52 Weeks	\$15, 500

\*Please note: These packages require completing pre-requisite qualifications, ie. FNS40217 Certificate IV in Bookkeeping & Accounting, FNS50217 Diploma of Accounting, FNS60217 Advanced Diploma of Accounting.